
JSB1000 公式予選 B Gr. 2021 / 4 / 24   :     

セカンドラップタイム結果表 Weather :Cloudy
Track :Dry

1 7 - 1 中須賀 克行 YAMAHA/YZF-R1 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM 2'05.673 12 / 12
2 3 - 2 濱原 颯道 Honda/CBR1000RR-R Honda Dream RT 桜井ﾎﾝﾀﾞ 2'06.841 1.168 1.168 3 / 8
3 10 8h 1 加賀山 就臣 SUZUKI/GSX-R1000 Team KAGAYAMA 2'07.540 1.867 0.699 4 / 12
4 41 - 3 日浦 大治朗 Honda/CBR1000RR-R Honda Dream RT 桜井ﾎﾝﾀﾞ 2'07.543 1.870 0.003 6 / 9
5 16 - 4 中冨 伸一 YAMAHA/YZF-R1 Waveinn-R 2'08.023 2.350 0.480 9 / 10
6 26 8h 2 山口 辰也 Honda/CBR1000RR-R TOHO Racing 2'09.081 3.408 1.058 9 / 10
7 51 - 5 星野 知也 BMW/S1000RR TONE RT SYNCEDGE4413 BMW 2'09.163 3.490 0.082 6 / 9
8 12 - 6 柳川 明 Kawasaki/ZX-10RR will-raise racingRS-ITOH 2'09.213 3.540 0.050 8 / 8
9 47 8h 3 國峰 啄磨 Honda/CBR1000RR-R TOHORacing 2'09.231 3.558 0.018 7 / 12
10 59 8h 4 新庄 雅浩 Kawasaki/ZX-10RR first star ☆ ｶﾜｻｷﾌﾟﾗｻﾞRT 2'10.737 5.064 1.506 5 / 8
11 35 8h 5 出口 修 Honda/CBR1000RR-R MURAYAMA. TJC.RT 2'11.433 5.760 0.696 7 / 9
12 45 8h 6 仲村 優佑 BMW/S1000RR TIO Verity 2'11.596 5.923 0.163 4 / 9
13 37 - 7 中村 修一郎 Kawasaki/ZX-10RR B-LINE Racing with TKm 2'11.625 5.952 0.029 11 / 11
14 19 8h 7 田尻 悠人 Honda/CBR1000RR-R GOSHI Racing 2'11.886 6.213 0.261 3 / 11
15 30 8h 8 川戸 翔 Kawasaki/ZX-10RR Mobius Green 備前精機-ｶﾜｻｷﾌﾟﾗｻﾞRT1 2'12.552 6.879 0.666 4 / 6
16 28 8h 9 東村 伊佐三 BMW/S1000RR 信州活性ﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄTeam長野 2'12.628 6.955 0.076 5 / 10
17 88 8h 10 片平 亮輔 Honda/CBR1000RR-R CLUBNEXT&MOTOBUM 2'12.876 7.203 0.248 3 / 10
18 22 - 8 樋口 耕太 SUZUKI/GSX-R1000 H.L.O RACING 2'12.977 7.304 0.101 3 / 9
19 43 8h 11 鈴木 孝志 YAMAHA/YZF-R1 OGULA CLUTCH with RIDEIN+TPFS2 2'13.171 7.498 0.194 3 / 10
20 61 8h 12 長谷川 修大 DUCATI/Panigale V4R Team de"LIGHT 2'13.224 7.551 0.053 8 / 8
21 96 8h 13 眞鍋 将弘 SUZUKI/GSX-R1000R L7 ADVANCE MC & CLAYMORE EDGE B 2'13.867 8.194 0.643 10 / 11
22 74 8h 14 井手 翔太 YAMAHA/YZF-R1 AKENOSPEED･YAMAHA 2'13.870 8.197 0.003 2 / 5
23 77 8h 15 安達 勝紀 YAMAHA/YZF-R1 K's WORKS RACING 2'14.325 8.652 0.455 3 / 10
24 49 - 9 川口 篤史 Honda/CBR1000RR-R TMA with ﾓﾄﾗﾎﾞEJ&速心 2'14.748 9.075 0.423 2 / 10
25 72 8h 16 岡崎 裕介 Honda/CBR1000RR-R Honda向陽会ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 2'14.884 9.211 0.136 6 / 10

26 39 8h 17 本田 恵一 Honda/CBR1000RR Honda EG Racing 2'15.068 9.395 0.184 11 / 12
27 69 - 10 可部谷 雄矢 Kawasaki/ZX-10R 山科ｶﾜｻｷ･ｵｰﾄﾚｰｽ宇部with YIC 2'15.502 9.829 0.434 12 / 14
28 32 8h 18 武田 数馬 SUZUKI/GSX-R1000R 浜松ﾁｰﾑﾀｲﾀﾝ 2'15.961 10.288 0.459 2 / 8
29 57 8h 19 荒川 雅彦 YAMAHA/YZF-R1 Teamﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ&M&Y 2'18.214 12.541 2.253 12 / 13
30 53 8h 20 芦名 秀美 Honda/CBR1000RR-R MURAYAMA. TJC.RT 2'20.224 14.551 2.010 10 / 11
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